# 1000099713

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
April 2				

ł.

500080090245

 NECEIVED
 FILED

 DEFARTMENT OF STATE
 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

 2008 OCT 12
 MIO: 46

 CLARTICLED
 MIO: 46

 SUFFICIENCY OF FILING

Office Use Only

CSC.
Lidu. 👡 🗸

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY'

ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032

REFERENCE : 520552 7459232 AUTHORIZATION : Speek Blender COST LIMIT : \$125.00

ORDER DATE : October 12, 2006

\_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_

- ORDER TIME : 9:28 AM
- ORDER NO. : 520552-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 7459232

#### DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: BONITA GROUP, LLC

#### EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Denise Mick - EXT. 2950

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

1

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

#### Article I - Name:

The name of the limited liability company is: Bonita Group, LLC.

## Article II ~ Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the limited liability company is:

<u>Princi</u>	pal O	ffice	Add	ress:

3066 Tamiami Trail North Suite 202 Naples, FL 34103

3066 Tamiami Trail North Suite 202 Naples, FL 34103

Mailing Address:

# Article III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, Registered Agent's Signature

The name and the Florida Street address of the registered agent are:

Paul F. Ciccarelli 3066 Tamiami Trail North Suite 202 Naples, FL 34103

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the voligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in chapter 608, F.S.

ccarelli

#### Article IV - Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

Title:

The limited liability company shall be a manager-managed company. The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Intle</u> : "MGR" = manager "MGRM"= managing member	<u>Name and Address</u> :
MGRM	Raymond F. Ciccarelli 110 Linden Oaks, Suite E



Rochester, NY 14625

5853830159 10/11/2006 15:59

Article V-Purpose:

The limited liability company is organized to engage in any lawful purpose.

Article VI - Effective Date:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: NA. (OPTIONAL). (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

**REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** 

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated here in our true.)

By: Raymond F. Ciccarelli

PAGE 04/04

06 OCT 12 PH 2: 26